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KEY PERFORMANCE INDICATORS @

Financials

Employee number
Earnings

Revenue

Return on sales
Equity

Return on equity
Taxes

Tax ratio

Cash on hand
Liabilities

Wages and salaries
Real estate
Revenue per employee

Average salaries per
employee

Earnings CAGR

Revenue CAGR

Publication date

Source publication

01/12/2020

381

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

2023-05-09

Danish company employment

history
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31/12/2020

N/A
€43M
€1.54B
2.8%
€486M
8.8%
€21M
48.8%
€265M
€924M
€0.00
€154M
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
2021-05-27

Danish company
financials
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31/12/2021

383
€£66M
€1.77B
3.7%
€570M
11.6%
€29M
43.9%
€176M
€1.88B
€0.00
€0.00
€4,631,854

€0.00

N/A

N/A
2022-05-05

Danish company
financials

31/12/2022

394
€35M
€2.16B
1.6%
€547M
6.4%
€19M
54.3%
€180M
€2.11B
€0.00
€0.00
€5,479,695
€0.00
-47%
(1 year)

21.7%
(1 year)

2023-05-03

Danish company
financials




DISCLAIMER

The data in this report is generated by a fully automated
algorithm. It may have errors and is provided on an "as is" basis
with no guarantees of completeness, accuracy, usefulness or
timeliness.
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